THROCKMORTON COUNTY CLERK
DIANNA MOORE
P. 0. BOX 309
THROCKMORTON, TX 76483
940-849-8815
Effective January 1, 2022

CIVIL FILING FEES:
Add highlighted additional fees to cost of case

CIVIL SUIT

State Consolidated Fees
Local Consolidated Fees
Issue Citation

In County Service

Total

LGC §133.151(1)
LGC §135.101(b)
GC §51.318(b)(2)
LGC §118.131(a)

OCCUPATIONAL DRIVER'’S LICENSE

State Consolidated Fees LGC §133.151(1)
Local Consolidated Fees LGC §135.101(b)
2 Certified Copies Order TCP §521.421(d)
Total

NON-DISCLOSURE
State Consolidated Fees
Local Consolidated Fees
Total

LGC §133.151(1)
LGC §135.101(b)

Additional Fees

Issue Subpoena, including one copy GC §51.318(b)(1)
Issue Citation, Writ, Order of Sale GC §51.318(b)(2)
Search Files or Records GC §51.318(b)(3)

Issue Abstract Judgment GC §51.318(b)(4)
Preparation of Clerk’s Record on Appeal GC §51.318(b)(5)

$137.00
$213.00
S 8.00

$100.00
$458.00

$137.00
$213.00

$ 20.00
$370.00

$137.00

$213.00
$350.00

S 8.00
S 8.00
$ 5.00
S 8.00

S 1.00 page



Approving Bond GC §51.318(b)(6) S 5.00
Certified Copy Clerk’s Certificate GC §51.318(b)(7)(A) S 5.00
For Each page or part of page GC §51.318(b)(7)(B) S 1.00
Noncertified Copy Page GC §51.318(b)(8)(A) S 1.00
For Each page or part of page GC §51.318(b)(8)(B) S 1.00
Noncertified electronic document GC §51.318(b)(8)(c) 15" 10 pages S 1.00
Each additional page S 0.10
Sheriff Fees LGC §118.131(a)

Personal Service Subpoena, Summons, Citations $100.00
Certified Mail Service $100.00
Writs $250.00
Writs $300.00
Order of Sale $250.00

Out of County Sheriff Fees vary from County to County, Fees are due at the time
Service.



