THROCKMORTON COUNTY CLERK **DIANNA MOORE** P. O. BOX 309 **THROCKMORTON, TX 76483** 940-849-8815

Effective January 1, 2022

CIVIL FILING FEES:

Add highlighted additional fees to cost of case

CI.	\/ I		CI	пт
LI	VΙ	L	ЭL	JIT

<u>CIVIL SUIT</u>						
State Consolidated Fees	LGC §133.151(1)	\$137.00				
Local Consolidated Fees	LGC §135.101(b)	\$213.00				
Issue Citation	GC §51.318(b)(2)	\$ 8.00				
In County Service	LGC §118.131(a)	\$100.00				
Total		\$458.00				
OCCUPATIONAL DRIVER'S LICENSE						
State Consolidated Fees	LGC §133.151(1)	\$137.00				
Local Consolidated Fees	LGC §135.101(b)	\$213.00				
2 Certified Copies Order	TCP §521.421(d)	\$ 20.00				
Total		\$370.00				
NON-DISCLOSURE						
State Consolidated Fees	LGC §133.151(1)	\$137.00				
Local Consolidated Fees	LGC §135.101(b)	<u>\$213.00</u>				
Total		\$350.00				
Additional Fees						
Issue Subpoena, including one copy GC §51.318(b)(1)						

Issue Subpoena, including one copy GC §51.318(b)(1)	\$ 8.00
Issue Citation, Writ, Order of Sale GC §51.318(b)(2)	\$ 8.00
Search Files or Records GC §51.318(b)(3)	\$ 5.00
Issue Abstract Judgment GC §51.318(b)(4)	\$ 8.00
Preparation of Clerk's Record on Appeal GC §51.318(b)(5)	\$ 1.00 page

Approving Bond GC §51.318(b)(6)	\$ 5.00			
Certified Copy Clerk's Certificate GC §51.318(b)(7)(A)				
For Each page or part of page GC §51.318(b)(7)(B)				
Noncertified Copy Page GC §51.318(b)(8)(A)				
For Each page or part of page GC §51.318(b)(8)(B)				
Noncertified electronic document GC §51.318(b)(8)(c) 1 ST 10 pages				
Each additional page				
Sheriff Fees LGC §118.131(a)				
Personal Service Subpoena, Summons, Citations	\$100.00			
Certified Mail Service	\$100.00			
Writs	\$250.00			
Writs	\$300.00			
Order of Sale	\$250.00			
Out of County Sheriff Fees vary from County to County, Fees are due at the time				

Service.